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Mr. Rodolfo Acosta
Kepler 72
11590 | México D.F. - México
Tel: 01 55 55 31 14 99
reacosta@mci-i.com
www.mci-i.com

Mr. John Lane
Strawberry Hills PO Box 667
NSW 2012 - Australia
Tel.: +61 293191808
jlane@pcspl.com.au
www. pcspl.com.au

Mr. Gil-Soo/Bruce
#A - 203, 97 Shihung-daero
153-755 |Seoul - Korea
Tel: +82 2 807 8700
gsseo@dong-do.com
www.dong-do.com

Ms. Parnissara
97/1 Soi Ladprao 
10310 |Bangkok - Thailand
Tel: +66 2 934 3229
parnissara.la@demier.net
www.demier.net

Mr. Kashif Naseem
20 Edzell Crescent, Westcroft
MK4 4EW |Milton Keynes - UK
Tel: +44 1908 674758
k.naseem@kashifexport.co.uk
www.kashifexport.co.uk

Mr. Akeel Khodabux
31 Nicolay Road PO Box 20
Port Louis - Mauritius
Tel: +230 217 0480
akeel.khodabux@ecs.mu
www.ecs.mu

Mr. Sorin Vucea
Calea Plevnei 139B Sector 6
060011 |Bucarest - Romania
Fon: +4021-3102678
sorin.vucea@sorgen.ro
www.syscom.ro

Mr. Harjeet Singh Bola
3019, 3019, 40D, Sector 40B
160036 | Chandigarh - India
Tel: +91 172 4020618
haarjet.singh@ipro-india.com
www.ipro-india.com

Ms. Paula Parra
Cr85A No. 15-109
760032 | Cali - Colombia
Tel: +57 2 5243699
pparra@eeg.com.co
www.eeg.com.co

Mr. Fernando Cassana
Jirón Francisco de Zela 180
Lima - Peru
Tel:  +51 1 536 3214
calidad@calidad-pi.com
www.calidad-pi.com

Ms. Thaísa Almeida
Rua Aprígio de Araújo 2058
14160-550 | Sertaozinho - Brazil
Tel: +55 16 3513-4000
talmeida@authomathika.com.br
www.authomathika.com.br

Mr. Richard Prins
Cr85A No. 15-109
760032 | Cali - Colombia
Tel: +57 2 5243699
pparra@eeg.com.co
www.eeg.com.co

Mr. Cristian Belletti
Via G.S. Sonnino 7
43126 | Parma - Italy 
Tel: +39 0521 294824
c.belletti@teknaparma.com
www.teknaparma.com

Mr. Samer Botros
26th July Street
43126 | Cairo - Egypt 
Tel: +202 25799 423 7
samer.botros@etss-egypt.com
www.etss-egypt.com

Mr. Philip Antier
Pcta Rita Ferreira Silva 44 EdifA
2Dto 2755-075 | Portugal
Tel: +33 666800581 
philip.antier@galabe.eu
www.galabe.eu

Mr. Thomas Söderberg
Kuormaajantie 6
40320 | Jyväskylä - Finland
Tel : +358 40 720 8630
info@swoy.fi
www.swoy.fi

Mr. Jonathan Burgheimer
31 Lehi St.
51200 | Bnei Brak - Israel
Tel: +972 3 6160598
jonathan@meteo-tech.co.il
www.meteo-tech.co.il

Mr. James Dudley
PO Box 425
White River 1240 - South Africa 
Tel: +27 13 7511417
dudley@brenley.co.za
www.brenley.co.za

AUSTRALIA
PSC PTY LTD.
Process Control Services

MALAYSIA
ASIATIC Engineering 
Sdn. Bhd.

SOUTH KOREA
DONGDO NewTech

THAILAND
DEMIER Group

Mr. Kuan Yu Hock
2, Lorong Perda Utama 13
14000 | Malaysia
Tel: +604 539 1580
kuanyh@asiateng.com
www.dong-do.com

proMtec WORLDWIDE

SOUTH AFRICA

NORTHWEST
AND CENTRAL AFRICA

BRENLEY
Engineering Sales cc.

EGYPT
ETSS
Engineering Technology
Sales & Service

Mr. Bartlomiej Novak
Pokrzywnica 10
63-140 | Dolsk - Polen
Tel: +48 60 2128019
bnowak@notechservices.pl
www.notechservices.pl

Our long term partners have contributed to the installation of over 10.000 measurement 
systems in more than 60 countries around the world.

It does not matter where you are - there is always a highly specialized agent close to you.

GALABE PA CONSULTING


